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   4,340,318.4  217.67

2019/2020

   4,340,318.4  217.67
GRAND TOTAL 

GARDEN NAME

A/C CONCERN TEA
CHUNDEECHERRA A/C
JAGADISHPUR
CHUNDEECHERRA A/C PARKUL
GHAZIPORE
JAGADISHPUR
JAGADISHPUR A/C PARKUL
KARNAFULI
KODALA
MADABPORE
MORGEN
NEW DANTMARA A/C NASEHA
PARKUL
RAJKIE
SREEBARI
TELIAP. A/C JAGADISHPUR

SUB TOTAL :

     12,889.8
      5,583.0

      7,156.0
    213,350.5
    287,149.4
      2,267.0

  1,944,975.5
    524,530.0
     12,140.7
     92,162.9
     72,342.0
    283,210.6
    285,357.9
    591,676.6
      5,526.5

 150.92
 211.74

 188.58
 197.34
 162.62
 151.12
 254.63
 231.24
 167.13
 120.50
 158.94
 147.56
 155.51
 207.43
 190.80

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:
        539.5

           .0

           .0
      5,494.0
      1,094.0

           .0
     24,042.5

           .0
      1,627.5

           .0
           .0

      2,985.5
     14,822.9
      5,990.0

           .0

      56,595.9
      56,595.9

  75.00
    .00

    .00
 182.50
  89.00
    .00

 202.09
    .00

 100.00
    .00
    .00

  99.62
 130.37
 157.84

    .00

 164.98
 164.98

Up-to Sale

   4,340,318.4

       9,230.0
   4,331,088.4

 101.97
 217.91
 217.67

   .21
 99.79

10079165

170
78995

Buyers' Types Packages Quantity (kgs) (%) Average
Exporter
Internal
Total :

%
%
%

43


